CITY OF KELOWNA

BYLAW NO. 12131

A Bylaw to Repeal Housing Agreement Authorization Bylaw No. 9713 at 1094 Lawson Avenue

The Mu	inicipal Council of the City of Kelowna, in open meeting assembled, enacts as follows:
1.	THAT City of Kelowna Housing Agreement Authorization Bylaw 0701849 BC Ltd. – (Herman Planning Group Inc.) 1094 Lawson Avenue Bylaw No. 9713, and all amendments there to, be repealed.
2.	This bylaw may be cited for all purposes as "Bylaw No. 12131, being Repeal Bylaw to Housing Agreement Authorization Bylaw for 1094 Lawson Avenue Bylaw No. 9713."
3.	This bylaw shall come into full force and effect and is binding on all persons as and from the date of adoption.
Read a	first, second and third time by the Municipal Council this
Adopte	d by the Municipal Council of the City of Kelowna this
	Mayor
	City Clerk